

10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



R E S U L T

Print: 2023-4-27 05:49 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Paige Gillam	2008	AUS	16.0	313.75
2.	Mathilda Wendland	2008	GER	16.3	293.95
3.	Frieda Hoffmann	2008	GER	16.3	288.35
4.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	15.5	278.95
5.	Juliette John	2009	GBR	16.0	277.50
6.	Tereza Jelinkova	2008	CZE	16.1	271.20
7.	Amelie Underwood	2009	GBR	16.3	258.70
8.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	16.1	257.90
9.	Zoé Schneider	2009	GER	15.8	251.00
10.	Nova Corne	2008	SWE	15.0	249.85
11.	Diana Caterina Romano	2008	ITA	16.1	244.95
12.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	15.5	231.60
13.	Jule Eisenberg	2009	GER	16.4	225.75
14.	Ada Siborenko	2009	POL	14.7	224.55
15.	Emilia Borkowska	2009	POL	15.2	206.00
16.	Alisa Meshkova	2009	UKR	16.1	203.00
17.	Sarah Berger	2008	SUI	16.3	202.55



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Gillam, Paige	AUS	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	1.	16.0	313.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	1.	(70.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	1.	(104.95)	
			401B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	1.	(137.20)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		38.85	1.	(176.05)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		49.20	1.	(225.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		42.90	1.	(268.15)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	1.	(313.75)	
2.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		29.75	9.	16.3	293.95
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	8.	(59.35)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		31.45	7.	(90.80)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	5.	(123.20)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.70	4.	(163.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.50	4.	(209.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	2.	(251.95)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.00	2.	(293.95)	
3.	Hoffmann, Frieda	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	2.	16.3	288.35
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		29.60	5.	(62.75)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	4.	(98.45)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		35.10	2.	(133.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	2.	(168.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	2.	(214.25)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		34.50	3.	(248.75)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		39.60	3.	(288.35)	
4.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	3.	15.5	278.95
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		28.00	7.	(60.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	6.	(91.75)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	6.	(121.75)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	5.	(161.65)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	5.	(204.85)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.70	4.	(240.55)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	4.	(278.95)	
5.	John, Juliette	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	4.	16.0	277.50
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	(62.10)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	8.	(88.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	7.	(121.65)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		33.00	8.	(154.65)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	6.	(196.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		37.95	6.	(234.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		42.90	5.	(277.50)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
6.	Jelinkova, Tereza	CZE	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.20	5.	16.1	271.20	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(66.90)		
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	2.	(100.05)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	3.	(132.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.10	3.	(166.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	3.	(213.35)	
			203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		21.85	5.	(235.20)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	6.	(271.20)	
7.	Underwood, Amelie	GBR	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	16.	16.3	258.70	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.45	11.	(57.70)		
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	9.	(88.10)		
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	13.	(114.45)		
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		37.50	9.	(151.95)		
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		36.00	11.	(187.95)		
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		35.10	9.	(223.05)		
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		35.65	7.	(258.70)		
8.	Piowarska, Natalia	POL	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		26.65	14.	16.1	257.90	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.40	3.	(64.05)		
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		35.20	3.	(99.25)		
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5		26.35	4.	(125.60)		
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		31.90	7.	(157.50)		
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		34.80	8.	(192.30)		
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		36.80	7.	(229.10)		
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		28.80	8.	(257.90)		
9.	Schneider, Zoé	GER	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	13.	15.8	251.00	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	10.	(58.40)		
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	12.	(83.90)		
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	12.	(114.65)		
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	13.	(146.55)		
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	(189.75)		
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		34.80	8.	(224.55)		
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		26.45	9.	(251.00)		
10.	Corne, Nova	SWE	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	15.0	249.85	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	4.	(63.40)		
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	5.	(94.00)		
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	8.	(121.00)		
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	6.	(160.60)		
			203C	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.00	7.	(192.60)		
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		22.05	12.	(214.65)		
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		35.20	10.	(249.85)		



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Romano, Diana Caterina	ITA	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		22.10	17.	16.1	244.95
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.60	17.	(51.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	15.	(79.75)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.50	10.	(118.25)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		31.90	11.	(150.15)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	10.	(188.55)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		28.80	11.	(217.35)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		27.60	11.	(244.95)	
12.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	8.	15.5	231.60
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	13.	(56.35)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.60	14.	(81.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	15.	(109.15)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	14.	(141.70)	
			203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		18.40	16.	(160.10)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		31.90	14.	(192.00)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	12.	(231.60)	
13.	Eisenberg, Jule	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	16.4	225.75
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	12.	(57.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	10.	(86.75)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		32.40	9.	(119.15)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	10.	(151.05)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	12.	(185.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		35.10	10.	(220.95)	
			303B	2.4	0.5	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.80	13.	(225.75)	
14.	Siborenko, Ada	POL	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	11.	14.7	224.55
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.40	15.	(55.30)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	16.	(78.25)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.25	16.	(107.50)	
			5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		28.50	16.	(136.00)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		30.45	14.	(166.45)	
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		34.10	13.	(200.55)	
			203C	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.00	14.	(224.55)	
15.	Borkowska, Emilia	POL	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	12.	15.2	206.00
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		24.00	16.	(52.05)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.25	17.	(73.30)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.75	17.	(101.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	17.	(132.95)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	13.	(168.95)	
			203C	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		15.00	16.	(183.95)	
			303C	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		22.05	15.	(206.00)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Meshkova, Alisa	UKR	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.35	15.	16.1	203.00
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	14.	(56.05)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	13.	(82.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	14.	(111.35)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		28.60	15.	(139.95)	
			403B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		24.00	15.	(163.95)	
			203B	2.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5		12.65	17.	(176.60)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5		26.40	16.	(203.00)	
17.	Berger, Sarah	SUI	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	9.	16.3	202.55
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	9.	(58.55)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	11.	(84.05)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		32.40	11.	(116.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	12.	(148.35)	
			104B	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	17.	(148.35)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0		36.00	15.	(184.35)	
			5333D	2.6	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.5	3.0		18.20	17.	(202.55)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 136

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Maria Hoppe	GER
JU 2	Claudia Tui	ROU
JU 3	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 4	Anna Sless	GBR
JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Times

Round 1	15:38	Round 7	09:45
Round 2	08:38	Round 8	14:46
Round 3	07:50		
Round 4	08:35		
Round 5	09:29		
Round 6	11:04		

Mean per Jump 38 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:43

Time Total 1:25:45

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER

